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RUM

BUMBU 1250/50

BUMBU XO 1350/55
BACARDI WHITE 45
BACARDI BLACK 45

BACARDI GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
COCKSPUR WHITE

COCKSPUR GOLD

GIN

TANQUARY 1250/45
GREENALL'S

BEEFEATER DRY

400/40
1100/45

BEEFEATER PINK 1200/50

GORDON'S DRY 1100/45

GORDON'S PINK 1200/50
HENDRICKS 1350/50
COPPER HEAD

BEEFEATER 24

1500/45
1350/45

BULLDOG - 30 1100/5

BEER/MIXERS

HEINEKEN DRAFT
HEINEKEN CAN
STELLA
GUINNESS

cLue

STAR BOTTLE
BUDWIESER
TALE

BEL ICE

REDBULL

SHANDY
BEL ICE VODKA MIX

SHISHA

ALL FLAVOURS

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/SPRITE
JUICE (ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY)

STILL/SPARKLING WATER
SODA/TONIC
JUICE PITCHER

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN
HENNESSEY VS
HENNESSEY VSOP
HENNESSEY XO
HINE RARE

HINE VSOP

RED WINES

NEDEBURG RED

CHATEAU TOUR DE GROUPIN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MERLOT

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

VODKA

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CRYSTAL HEAD
STOLICHNAYA ELITE
SKYY VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
CIROC PINEAPPLE
CIROC BLUE

ELITE

2100
2200/70
3,174/90
9400
1800/55
1650/55

400/80
400/80
400/80
400/80

350/75
350/75

2200/60
2200/60
1000
1200

35

20
2350/ 75
2350/ 75
2800




BlG LEAGUES SIGNATURES

BIG LEAGUES ZOMBIE
White Rum, Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Passionfruit, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup

oand Angostura Bitters

MANDAPANDA
Strawberry Infused Aperol & Pink Gin, Orange Juice,

Passionfruit & Lemon Juice

AMALIBRA

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Green Melon Liqueur, Lemon Juice,

Passionfruit, Orange and Pineapple Juice

PASSIONATE KISS
Vodka, Coconut Rum, Passionfruit, Coconut Syrup, Lemon

Juice, Orange and Pineapple Juice

GIN SIGNATURE
Gin, Fresh Basil, Cucumber, Lemon Juice, Elderflower, &

Cucumber Syrup

BIG LEAGUES PUNCH
Vodka Apricot Brandy Lemon Juice Passionfruit, Orange

Pineapple Juice Grenadine Syrup

BERRY GOODNESS
Gin Fresh Strawberry Cranberry Juice Lemon Juice &

Strawberry Syrup

GET ME READY
Jameson Irish Fresh Ginger Fresh Pineapple Lemon Juice

Cinnamon Syrup Angostura Bitters & Ginger Beer Top up

BIG LEAGUE MAITAI

White Rum, Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice, Orange

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice

GLASSICS

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka Fresh Lemon Juice Simple Syrup & Ginger Beer Top up

WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon Whiskey Fresh Lemon Juice Simple Syrup
Angostura Bitters Egg White(Optional)

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters,Orange
Bitters

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari Sweet Vermouth, Orange Bitters

CLASSIC DAIQUIRY

White Rum , Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka Gin Rum Tequila Triple Sec Lemon Juice & Coke

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Tequila Triple Sec Fresh Lemon Juice & Agave Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka Cointreau Fresh Lemon Juice Cranberry Juice

MOJITO

White Rum Mint Leaves Lime Lemon Juice Simple Syrup

Soda Water

PINA COLADA

White Rum , Coconut Syrup, Coconut Milk Cream,
Pineapple Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

BIG LEAGUES LUXXURIES

VIEUX CARRIE
Remy Martin VSOP Rye Whiskey Benedictine DOM
Orange Bitters Angostura Bitters

SINGAPORE BLISS

Gin, Benedictine D.OM Epricot Brandy Pineapple Juice
Lemon Juice Grenadine & Angostura Bitters
CHAMPAGNE MOJITO

Havana Club Especial Mint Leaves Lime Lemon Juice

Elderflower Syrup & Champagne Top up

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

FRENCH 75
Gin Fresh Lemon Juice Simple Syrup & Champagne

KIR ROYAL

Creme De Cassis Raspberries & Champagne

MIMOSSA
Orange Juice & Sparkling Wine (Prosecco)

BELLINI(STRAWBERRY/REGULAR)

Peach /Strawberry Puree &Champagne

SANGRIA GLASS(RED/WHITE)
White Rum Peach Schnapps

SANGRIA PITCHER

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
/MOGKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH
Orange Pineapple Mango Juice Lemon Juice
Passionfruit & Grenadine

VIRGIN PASSIONATE KISS

Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Coconut Syrup
Passionfruit & Lemon Juice

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh Mint Leaves Lime Lemon Juice Simple
Syrup Soda /Sprite




SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Ginger Beer/Ale Sprite Lemon Juice Grenadine

Syrup

VIRGIN COLADA

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Coconut
Milk, Cream

MINT LEMONADE

Fresh Mint Leaves, Freshly Squeezed Lemon
Juice, Simple Syrup, Eiderflower

FRUIT PUNCH PITCHER

VIRGIN PASSIONATE KISS PITCHER

SHOOTERS

JAGER BOMB
Jagermeister & Redbull

B52
Coffee Liqueur , Irish Cream & Cointreau

LEMON DROP

Vodka Lemon Juice Orange Juice & Simple Syrup

BRAIN DAMAGHE

Peach Schnapps Irish Cream Grenadine

BL SHOT
Vodka, Coconut Rum, Spiced Rum, Midori, Lemon Juice

VIRGIN SHOOTER
Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple Juice Passionfruit, Coconut Syrup

FROZEN GOGKTAILS

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI PITCHER

CHAMPAGNE

ACE OF SPADE BRUT GOLD

ACE OF SPADE ROSE

ACE OF SPADE DEMI SEC

DOM PERIGNOM LUMINOUS

DOM PERIGNOM

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON NECTAR ROSE
VEUVE CLIQOUT DEMI SEC
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT

VEUVE CLIQUOT CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSE

LUC BELAIRE ROSE

WHISKEY

GLENMORANGE
WILD TURKEY
BUSHMILL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS 12 YEARS
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON IRISH
JACK DANIEL HONEY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

BLACK LABEL

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO
VOLCAN BLANCO

VOLCAN ANEJO
CASAMIGOS RESPOSADO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASA VEIJA ANEJO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO
CLAS AZUL

DON JULIO 1942

DON NACHO BLANCO
DON NACHO REPOSADO
OMELCA BLANCO

OMELCA GOLD
1800 ANEJO

JALISCIENSE BLANCO

3,100
900/40
600/35

1800/65

2200/70
6500
1350/50

1200/50
1250/45
1200/45
1250/45

1200/40
800/40

650/35
1200/40

1800/55
2200/65
2100/60

1400/45
1824/60

1548/55
6,400
6,300

1700/60

1824,/60

30

30
1400/50
2200/70




BAR BITES

with veggies and mayonnaise 60
homemade dressing

with veggies and mayonnaise mix 60
homemade dressing

CHEESE QUESADILLAS (BEE} F CHICKEN 80
Big Leagues cheese Quesadillas are filled with vegetable and

melted cheese in a soft tortilla that is toasted on a skillet

until crisp

PASTA

AWN \ \ Easy Baked Shrimp
Mac Cheese recipe has a fun seafood twist, plus a little kick
Loaded with succulent prawns and topped with crispy, buttery
breadcrumbe

Pasta in a rich and creamy pesto sauce with loads of parmesan
cheeso

Stir fry noodles are loaded with

eggs and colorful vegetables with a savory sauce

PLATTERS

EAFOOD PLATTER
Lobster, Tiger Prawns, Crab, beef sausage,
fondant potatoes, sweet corn, grouper fish, calamari

MEAT PLATTER
Lamb chops, Beef fillet, Grilled chicken, Pork ribs,
beef sausage, fondant potatoes, sweetcorn

DESSERTS

STRAWBERY CHEESE CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES WITH CHOICE OF
ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM double scoop
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM double scoop

VANILLA ICE CREAM double scoop




VERMOUTH, APPERATIVES & LIQUERS

MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI BLANCO
APERO

CAMPARI

BAILEYS

JAGERMEISTER
AMARETTO DISARONNO
KHALUA

ROSE WINES

MARY J SUN GODDESS ROSE
GERARD BETERAND GRIS BLANC

NEDERBURG ROSE

380/75
380/75

380/75

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)

CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE LATTE

AMERICANO
GREEN TEA CUP
GREEN TEA POT

BLACK TEA POT

FRESH MINT & FRESH GINGER TEA POT

CIDERS

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK
SMIRNOFF PINEAPPLE
SAVANNA

HUNTERS




